
AC-ECMS Vendor Conference 
 
Attendees 
 

 Name Company E-mail 
1 Shayne Boyd Sierra Systems shayneboyd@sierrasystems.com 

2 Ryan Thurston IBM rkthurst@us.ibm.com 

3 John Fisk Techline Comm johnf@techlineinc.com 

4 Steve Dale ImageSoft sdale@imagesoftinc.com 

5 Brent Sindelar Pacific Office Automation bsindelar@pacificoffice.com 

6 Ted Marousek EMC ted.marousek@emc.com 

7 Sanjay Shirude SSCI sanjay@ebuzworld.com 

8 Kristina Palmer ImageSource KristinaP@ImageSourceInc.com 

9 Claudia Johnson Xerox claudia.johnson@xerox.com 
 

10 James Dodson Carahsoft Technology James.Dodson@carahsoft.com 

11 Bill Johnson Knowledgelake bill.johnson@knowledgelake.com 

12 Jody Coleman Results Engineering jody.coleman@reeng.com 

 


